
2019018 EDEN Mini 2
BS 16

1

2

TSA051325 Winelands

A1

[1] John COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA040741

TSA051295

EDEN

Winelands

Keith LINDSAY

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA050123

TSA048602

EDEN

WP

Ruan LAMPRECHT

Mark BACKEBERG 7-5, 6-0

7

8
TSA040607 WP

A4

BYE

[2] André VILJOEN

[1] John COETZEE

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

6-7, 6-1, 10-8

Mark BACKEBERG

[2] André VILJOEN

6-1, 7-6

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[2] André VILJOEN

6-2, 6-1

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[1] John COETZEE

Mark BACKEBERG 6-3, 6-2

[1] John COETZEE

C1

BYE

Keith LINDSAY

C2

Ruan LAMPRECHT

BYE

Keith LINDSAY

Ruan LAMPRECHT

6-4, 6-4

Keith LINDSAY

D1

BYE

BYE

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

